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Return of Engineers to whom Extra First-class Certificates of Competency have been

granted from the 1st April, 1916, to the 31st March, 1917.

Return of First-class Stationary-engine Drivers to whom Certificates of Competency
have been granted from the 1st April, 1916, to the 31st March, 1917.

Return of Second-class Stationary-engine Drivers to whom Certificates of Competency
have been granted from the 1st April, 1916, to the 31st March, 1917.

Name of Person. Date of Issue. No.

I
Cunningham, Robert Henderson .. January 30, 1917 98

Return of First-class Statio>
BEEN GRANTED FROl

NARY-ENGINE Dr
iM THE 1ST APRII

RIVERS TO WHOM CERTIFICATES OF
L, 1916, TO THE 31st March, 1917.

Service have

Name of Person. Date of Wn
Issue. °' Name of Person. Date of i NIssue. "°-Name of Person.

Bolitho, James

Broadbent, Ezra
James, John

Joyce, Ernest Joseph

1917.
Mar. 22 1749

1916.
May 23 1743
Aug. 4 1744

1917.
Mar. 22 1748

Mahon, Patrick

Morgan, Richard Powell

McCoy, James
Ryall, Thomas Edward

Mahon, Patrick

Morgan, Richard Powell

1916.
Nov. 29 1746

1917.
Mar. 22 1747

1916.
May 23 1742
Aug. 4 1745

McCoy, James
Ryall, Thomas Edward

Name of Person. Date of
Issue.

" ~"f

I
No. Name of Person, Date of

Issue. No.

Baxendale, James
Churchill, Leslie Jacob
Cowman, Charles Hope
Crampton,Frederick John Bullard
Curno, Charles Benjamin
Donaldson, Richard
Duncan, Robert William
Erickson, Gustave Martincno
Gormack, John Lawrence
Gosling, Edward George
Gwyn, William
Hendry, Robert

Hildebrand, Edgar ..

Hunter, Bertram
Hunter, Thomas

Kelly, Denis
Luke, Frederick James

Martin, Thomas Edward
Mitchell, William John
Montgomery, John
Muir, John

1916.
May 23

.. Nov. 29

.. May 23

.. Aug. 25
Nov. 29

' .. May 23

.. Nov. 29

1917.
.. Mar. 22

1916.
.. Nov. 29
. . May 23

1917.
Mar. 22

1916
.. May 23
.. Nov. 29

Aug. 25
.. Nov. 29

1781 I Munro, Niccoless Henry George
1780 I McAlley, Avon Epthorpe
1810
1782 Mclvor, Simpson
1798
1803 , Nielsen, Hans Valdemar
1792 ! Palmer, Charles Christie
1788 : Porter, Thomas
1806 Robertson, Peter Spiers
1811 Scott, Henry Albert
1813
1808 I Shepherd, Walter James

1916.
Aug. 25
May 23

1917.
Mar. 22

1916.
Nov. 29
May 23
Aug. 25
May 23
Aug. 25

1917.
Mar. 22

1916.
May 23

1793
1783

1817

1804
1790
1799
1778
1794

1815

1816: ! Skilton, Rupert George
Skutt, Ernest William

1809 Stanley, Job
1784 : Stevens, Eden

Swanson, David
1818 ! Thomas, Goorge Grey McGregor
1819 j Thompson, Andrew Robert ..

Thomson, David
1785 I Vicary, Louis Claude
1812 !; Williams, Frank Harold
1795 jj Wood, Jamos Haswell
1807

Aug! 25

1789
1791
1800
1796
1802
1797
1786
1805
1801
1787
1779

May 23
Nov. 29
Aug. 25
May 23

Name of Person. Date of
Issue. No. Name of Person. Date of

Issue. jNo.
I

Adsett, Albert
Austin, Charles Eardly
Anderson, John Louis
Baird, William James

Ballantyne, Campbell

Banton, Vincent William

Barnes, Charles Thompson ..

Barrett, Phillip Patrick

Barron, James

1916.
.. May 23

.. Nov. 29

.. May 23
1917.

.. Mar. 22
1916.

Aug. 4
1917.

.. Mar. 22
1916.

.. Nov. 29
1917.

.. Mar. 22

4388
4394
4488
4410

Baxendale, James
Beach, Edward James
Beaumont, Robert Arthur ..

Bentley, Frederick William ..

Birt, Charles
Bowles, Albert Edward
Brittain, Edgar James
Brook, John
Brown, James
Brown, Robert

1916.
May 23

4530

Nov. 29
May 23
Aug. 25
May 23
Aug. 25

4395
4416
4490
4411
4459
4408
4484
4475
4389
4468

4440

4531 May 23
Aug. 25

1917.
Mar. 22
Jan. 30

4495

4528
Brown, Bobert Joseph
Brown, William .. I .. .

4535
4521
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